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A

Abdul, Mantuan
Principal
DCE Design Consulting Engineers

3841 W. Devon Avenue
Chicago, IL 60659 USA

(773) 681-0541 Phone
(773) 681-0599 Fax

Alsharbini, Omar
Project Manager
Singh + Associates, Inc.

Consulting Engineers
230 W. Monroe, Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 x:1799 Phone
(312) 239-1799 Direct
oalsharbini@singhinc.com Email

B

Bagliere, Patrick C.
Construction Section Manager
Milhouse Inc.

60 East Van Buren Street, Suite 1501
Chicago, IL 60605

(312) 987-0061 Phone
(312) 987-0071 Fax
(630) 816-0633 Mobile
pbagliere@milhouseinc.com Email

Bempah, Michael
President / Managing Partner
Pin Point Precision Engineering

1016 W. Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 407-6346 Phone
(312) 407-6352

Borenstein, Rachel
President, Senior Mechanical Engineer
AAA Engineering, Ltd.

4323 W. Irving Park Rd. Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60641

(773) 657-3300 Phone
(773) 919-1780 Mobile

Burns, Michael J.
Senior Project Manager
Ardmore Roderick

1327 W. Washington Blv
Suite 105, Chicago, Illinois 60607

312. 795-1400 Phone
mburns@ardmoreroderik.com Email

C

Campuzano, Lizette
Marketing Director
R&G Engineering, LLC.

2150 S Canalport Ave
Suite 44-1
Chicago

Ofc (312) 291-9106 Phone
(312) 277-6447 Fax
(312) 296-6654 Mobile
lc@rgengineering.net Email



C

Carpenter, Catherine
Marketing Manager
EJM Engineering, Inc.

411 South Wells Street ¦ Suite 1000 ¦ Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 922-1700 X 123 Phone
(312) 922-3311 Fax
ccarpenter@ejmengineering.com Email

D

Donnell, Joseph
Vice President
R. M. CHIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

500 West 18th Street, Suite 200
Chicago
IL 60616

(312) 595-2000 Phone
(312) 644-0999 Fax
jdonnell@rmchin.com Email

Doppalapudi, Sudhakar 'Rao'
Principal Engineeer
INTERRA

125 South Wacker Drive
Suite 327
Chicago, IL 60606

312-945-5999 Phone
312-945-5998 Fax
dsrao@interraservices.com Email

G

Garcia, Guillermo
Principal
GSG Consultants, Inc.

2942 W. Van Buren St
Chicago, IL 60612

(312) 733-6262 Phone
(312) 733-5612 Fax
(312) 319-7550 Direct
ggarcia@gsg-consultants.com Email

Gasperec, Lisa M.
PE, Principal
Inlw Gasperec Elberts

9501 W. Devon Avenue
Suite 702
Rosemont, IL 60018

(847) 868-1830 Phone
(847) 868-1835 Direct
lgasperec@geconsultllc.com Email

H

Herrera, Rafael
Vice President, Operations
d'Escoto Inc

1200 N. Ashland, 6th Floor
Chicago
IL 60622

(312) 640-2800 Phone
(773) 410-2434 Mobile
rherrera@descotoinc.com Email

Hinton, Vince
Project Manager
Princeton Technical Services Technical Services

940 W. Adams Street
Suite 305
Chicago, IL. 60607

(312) 897-2017 Phone
(773) 639-7656 Mobile
vhinton@princetontechnical.com Email



H

Huddleston, Carlos
Managing Principal/CEO
Gonzalez Companies, LLC

St. Louis, Belleville, Chicago, Omaha, Louisville

(866) 890-1179 ext. 220 Phone
(314) 307-2959 Mobile
chuddleston@gonzalezcos.com Email

J

Jennings, Bruce R.
Associate, Engineering Director Construction Management
STV INC.

200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606-5015

(312) 553-8456 Phone
(312) 553-0661 Fax
(312) 446-9420 Mobile
brucejennings@stvinc.com Email

K

Kazi, S.M.
President
Delta Engineering Group, LLC

111 West Jackson Blvd.
Suite 910
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 659-6565 Phone
(312) 427-6145 Fax
(312) 291-6565 Direct
smkazi@deg-america.com Email

L

Layosa, Carlithe
Quality Manager/Construction Manager
SQN Associates

134 N. LaSalle Street I Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60602

(815) 603-1098 Phone
(312) 625-9500 Direct
clayosa@sqnassociates.com Email

Lee, Sung H.
Vice President of Civil and Transportation
Engineering
Globetrotters® Engineering Corporation

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago
IL 60606 U.S.A.

(312) 922-6400 Phone
(312) 922-5169 Fax
(312) 697-3671 Direct
sung.lee@gec-group.com Email

M

Makhani, Rozie
President CEO
SQN Associates

134 N. LaSalle Street I Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 625-9501 Phone
(312) 625-9500
rme@sanassociates.com Email

Manager, Wesley Hampsch Project
Project Manager
Gonzalez

1401 Branding Lane
Suite 260
Downers Grove
IL 60515

(312) 621-8777 Phone
(312) 621-8779 Fax
(618) 410-5064 Mobile
whampsch@gonzalezcos.com Email



M

Mathew, Sunish
President
Electrical & Traction Power Engineer
Facet Engineering

427 Sawyer Meadow Way
Grayson, GA 30017

847-858-7737 Phone
(847) 858-7737 Mobile
smathew@facetengineering.net Email

Mick, John P.
Baxter Woodman

8430 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60631

(815) 459-1260 Phone
(815) 444-3308 Direct
jmick@baxterwoodman.com Email

Modesto, Marissa
Marketing Coordinator
Singh + Associates, Inc.

230 W. Monroe, Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 Phone
(312) 629-8449 Fax
(312) 629-0240 X: 1779
mmodesto@singhinc.com Email

N

Neishapouri, Mo
Senior Project Engineer
Accurate Group Inc.

101 Schelter Road, Suite B 200
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

(847) 613-1100 ext. 512 Phone
(847) 613-1105 Fax
mneishapouri@accgi.com Email

O

Olsen-Whisler, Kristin
Marketing Coordinator
Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. (RME)

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

(312) 870-6600 Phone
(312) 663-1473 Fax
(312) 870-6608 Direct

O'Neill, Bridget
Globetrotters Engineering Corporation

708-522-7851 Phone

P

Patel, Babu M.
Senior Engineer
Rubinos & Mesa Engineering, Inc.

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

(312) 870-6600 Phone
(312) 663-1473 Fax
BPatel@RME-i.com Email

Pollack, Jeffrey
Construction Inspection Manager
Infrastructure Engineering

One South Wacker Drive · Suite 2650
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 960-1265 Phone
el (773) 301-1576
jpollack@infrastructure-eng.com Email



P

Powers, Thomas H.
Executive Vice President
DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.

123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 857-1006 Phone
(312) 857-1056 Fax
tpowers@dbsterlin.com Email

Pullukat, Tom
Construction Manager
APS Consulting, Inc.

5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1011
Chicago, Illinois 60656

(312) 324-0336 Phone
(312) 324-0337 Fax
(773) 410-7081 Mobile
tpullukat@apsae.com Email

R

Rehman, Imtiaz A.
President
Engineering Services Group, Inc.

10 S. Riverside Plaza, Ste. 1800
Chicago, IL 60606

(630) 780-2800 Phone
(312) 473-3859
imtiaz@esgcorp.us Email

Rezai, Farhad
Executive Vice President
E FRezaitRME-i.com

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

312 870-6600 Phone
312-830-1473 Fax
(312) 870-6614 Direct
FRezia@RME-i.com Email

Ring, Michael T.
Executive Vice President, Operation and Strategy
Environmental Design International inc.

33 West Monroe, Suite 1825
Chicago, IL 60603-5326

(312) 345-1400 Phone
(312) 345-0529 Fax
(312) 608-3192 Mobile
mring@envdesigni.com Email

Roberts, Angie
EDI

312-345-1400 x 117 Phone

Rybaltowski, Karol
Collins Engineering

773-306-8226 Phone

S

Self, Katie
Marketing Coordinator
Ardmore Roderick

1327 W. Washington, Blvd., Suite 105
Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 795-1400 Phone
kself@ardmorerod Email

Shevate, Shreyas
Project Manager
APS Consulting, Inc.

5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1011
Chicago, Illlinois 60656

(312) 324-0336 Phone
(312) 324-0337 Fax
(312) 709-7574 Mobile
sshevate@apsae.com Email



S

Skidelsky, Oren
Chief Engineer
Senior Electrical Engineer
Facet Engineering

Headquarters: 427 Sawyer Meadow Way
Grayson, GA 30017

(470) 331-4099 Phone
(773) 852-2425 Mobile
oskidelsky@facetengineering.net Email

Snider, Clinton
Marketing Manager
Consulting

100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 920, Chicago
IL 60606

(312) 327-1315 Phone

T

Tawfeek, Asaad
Associate Civil Engineer
Milhouse Inc.

60 E. Van Buren Street. Suite 1501
Chicago. IL 60605

(312) 987-0061 Phone
(312) 987-0071 Fax
(312) 489-9823 Mobile
atawfeek@milhouseinc.com Email

W

Whiteside, Mae C.
CEO
CKL

700 N Green Street, Suite 204
Chicago, IL 60642

(312) 763-2989 Phone
(312) 277-3867 Fax
(773) 439-0519 Mobile
mwhiteside@ckleng.com Email

Witte, Michael
Senior Vice President
R. M CHIN &Associates. Inc.

500 West 18th Street, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60616

(312) 595-2000 Phone
(312) 595-2237 Direct
mwitte@rmchin.com Email

Z

Zeman, Daniel
Operations Director
R & G Engineering, LLC.

2150 S Canalport Ave
Suite 4A-1
Chicago, IL 60608

(312) 291-9106 Phone
(312) 277-6447 Fax
(708) 323-8660 Mobile
dz@rgengineering.net Email


